
Coaches:

Rick DuFresne Schenectady High School
(B) 7/8TH Baseball (Modified Baseball)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
9, 2019 Tue Regular

Season
Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany (Purple)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Mont Pleasant
Middle School Field L

Apr 11, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Bethlehem High School
(Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Middle School
Modified Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Apr 16, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Niskayuna High School
(Red)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM High School Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Apr 18, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Saratoga Springs High
School (Modified-WHITE)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Maple Avenue
Middle School

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Apr 30, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Averill Park High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

APHS JV Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 2, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Columbia High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM Babe Ruth Field Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

POSTPONED
May 3, 2019 Fri Regular

Season
@ Saratoga Springs High
School (Modified-BLUE)

4:15
PM

Maple Avenue
Middle School

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Ballston Spa High School
(Modified Baseball)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Central Park "B"
Diamond L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Shaker High School
(Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Central Park "B"
Diamond L

May 21, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Guilderland High School
(Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Frosh Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

POSTPONED
May 23, 2019 Thu Regular

Season @ Colonie High School 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Lisha Kill MS
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

POSTPONED
May 28, 2019 Tue Regular

Season
Albany High School
(Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Central Park "B"
Diamond L

May 29, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Troy 4:15

PM
6:15
PM Turf Baseball Field Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

May 30, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake
HS (Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

BH-BL HS Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L
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